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The Boardroom .
5.5m
- -
7m
ROOM SERVICE CLIENT MEETINGS
PRIVATE WIFI CONSULTATIONS “
AIR CON TEAM MEETINGS L/

A/V INCLUDING PRESENTATIONS
CHROMECAST
AND HDMI CONFERENCES

Ceiling Natural

Descripti . Sq.Meters . Theatr
escription Tt q. Meters Daylight heatre

FLIPCHARTS MEDIATIONS

BOARDROOM 2.85M 38.5M2 Y Y N/A

LT_Sl]l(ll 7 }:l()()l‘ I‘e\'el
N/A 10 N/A 1

PAGING SYSTEM




The Ballroom

Features:
ROOM SERVICE
PRIVATE WIFI
AIR CON

A/V INCLUDING
CHROMECAST
AND HDMI

FLIPCHARTS

PAGING SYSTEM

Suitable for:

KSR CLIENT MEETINGS
@ CONSULTATIONS
5 TEAM MEETINGS
() pRESENTATIONS

¢
CONFERENCES

MEDIATIONS

Hillzrest
Suite

Rossmuore
Suite

Whitechurch
Suite

24 Fm

Description BALLROOM

Ceiling Height 2.85M

- 222.3M2

Natural Daylight Y

300
125
150

100

250



The Hillcrest Suite

Millcrest f.m
Suite
HILL-
Description CREST
9m (SEC.1)
Ceiling I eight 2.85M
3 7 6 . 5 M ’
Jatu ¥
Rossmaore 8.5m
Suite
Y
30
9m
15
25
9m
20
Whitechurch N/A
Suite

B8.5m

69.3M2

60

25

30

20

N/A

WHITE-
CHURCH
(SEC.3)

2.85M

76.5M?2

30
25
30
20

N/A



The Plunkett Suite
Plunke Suite DIECh sl MORGAN PLUNKETT
5.5m
t 2.85M 2.85M

______________ Y Y

Y Y

t 80 30

25 13

Morgan Suite 10m 40 15

30 10

60 20

1 1

7m




The Frederick
Douglass Lounge

EXCLUSIVELY AVAILABLE TO HOTEL RESIDENTS

5o

NG

l4m

ROOM SERVICE CLIENT MEETINGS

Ceiling Natural
2 Sq. Meters . Theatre
Height 5q-Meters Daylight heatre

PRIVATE WIFI CONSULTATIONS

Description

AIR CON TEAM MEETINGS

LOUNGE 2.85M 112M2 N Y N/A
A/V INCLUDING PRESENTATIONS
CHROMECAST

AND HDMI CONFERENCES Tea, Coffee, & Class Board Guest

Water Room Room Lounge

U-Shape | Floor Level

FLIPCHARTS MEDIATIONS

*
PAGING SYSTEM v N/A

*Complimentary for all staying guest




Make business apleasure

THE IMPERIAL HOTEL, 76 SOUTH MALL, CORK, IRELAND, T12 A2YT | WWW.IMPERIALHOTELCORK.COM

CALL +353 21 4274040 | EMAIL EVENTS@IMPERIALHOTELCORK.IE



